Jun 28 2024 (18:39) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - Varanasi Special Fare Summer Special/08103 - Exp - SER
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to DOS/Dehri On Sone
8h 5m - 438 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 21:05 0 |1 0 47 |159 |SER
2 PRR Purulia Junction 22:58 23:00 2m (2,3 |1 89 52 234 |SER
3 BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 00:10 00:15 5m |1 |2 150 |37 |241 |SER
4 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh |01:08 01:18 10m (3,4 |2 182 |93 |235 |[ECR
5 KQR |[Koderma Junction 02:18 02:20 2m |4 (2 276 (49 (397 [ECR
6 GAYA |Gaya Junction 03:55 04:00 5m |1 |2 353 |73 [109 |ECR
7 DOS |[Dehri On Sone 05:10 05:12 2m |0 |2 |438 (60 (108 [ECR
8 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 05:30 05:32 2m |0 |2 456 (70 |108 |ECR
9 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:00 07:10 10m |0 |2 |558 |22 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10 |BSB Varanasi Junction 08:00 0 |2 576 |- 77 |INR

Jun 28 2024 (18:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



